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CTapToBbIii NPOTOKO/

3annbiB 1 n3 6

3 HArOBNLUbIH AHTOH
4 HNKONNAEB Bnagucnas
5 KYWBALLEB Pass

3annbiB 2 3 6

NMOHOMAPEB TlNaBsen
ABJPAXMAHOB bynart
TY3WH Bavecnas
CAJIAXOB Kapum
MWN30OHOB ®epnop
LEBEJIA faBnp,
BOPNCOB AnekcaHap
BA®UVH Ackap
BAJIMEB 3ymaHg

Oo~NOOOTA~WNPEFLO

3annbiB 3 U3 6

PAPXYTOVHOB ApcnaH
EBCEEB Maxkcum
KONMYAHOB fAaHun
CAMOJYPOB Erop
TONCTOMATOB dununn
KACVMOB Hcyd
BOIrYUKW AH Apgam
BEJTOB AmuTpuii
3AKNPOB Kapum

©Coo~NOOl WKL O

3annbiB 4 n3 6

MNTPO®PAHOB PomaH
TEPEXWH CemeH
®PA3NMAXMETOB Kupunn
LNBWNEB Erop
CEPIEEB Muxaun
KOYEPIH AnekcaHpap
XNCAMOB Aptyp
XAM3VH Nnbaap
LWMPOKOB Tumodeii
COPOKWH Apocnas

©Coo~NOoOOOUM~WNPEO

lop, poxaeHus
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CLWw A0 "Cokon" Capanyn
CLWUOP "Oenbta" KaszaHb
CK"3amaH" KasaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CK "3amaH" KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CK "3amaH" Ka3zaHb

LICKA MockBa

CLU Nel TwomeHb

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

MBY OO CLU O3épsl

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
CL "BbicTpuua" Knpos

CLl AC "KOHocTb" VpKyTCK
LICKA MockBa

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb
KCLUOP Nel Teepb
PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

ClW A0 "Cokon" Capanyn

NMMBY ®KnC "Crapt" lNepBoypasibeK
CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

CLWIOP "Oenbta" KaszaHb

PCLUOP "AkBaTuka" KasaHb

Clw 4O "Cokon" Capanyn

LICKA AcTpaxaHb

1:45.00
1:40.00
1:40.00

1:38.71
1:33.00
1:31.31
1:30.00
1:29.20
1:29.89
1:30.00
1:32.65
1:33.38

1:27.79
1:26.00
1:23.00
1:22.00
1:22.91
1:24.12
1:25.42
1:27.00
1:28.00

1:22.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:18.80
1:18.00
1:18.45
1:19.58
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:22.00
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Anctanuua 38, Manbumnky, 100m bBaTttepdnsii
3annwiB 5 n3 6
0 MYCTAEB 3pHecTt 15 COL “3og4mnit”, TOMEHb 1:18.00
1 TYXBATANIMEB Ackap 12 CLIOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:16.00
2 MABJTKOYKO Makcum 15 CuW "Onumn" ®pasnHo 1:14.00
3 BEJJPOB Martseli 12 CLU Nel TomeHb 1:13.00
4 NOBPEHBLKOB Makcum 13 BPOO CK no nnasaHuio Bosira 1:11.50
5 O/MIOHVH AnekcaHap 12 CKIN "Bonra" Bonrorpag, 1:12.00
6 YLWAKOB Omutpwii 13 CLUOP "Kometa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr 1:13.30
7 PYCCKNX Muxaun 15 MAY A0 CW "Onumnuna" Knposo-Yenewuk 1:15.00
8 CABVPOB Paxum 15 CLUOP "Kacatka" KasaHb 1:18.00
9 MYLWKAPEB MnatoH 15 MAY [0 CLW «Py6buH» BapHayn 1:18.00
3annwie 6 3 6
0 MABJ/IOB Makcum 12 MBY A0 CLLU Ne2 HoBouvebokcapck 1:08.00
1 BAPAHOB VBaH 12 MAOY OO Cl Paguin H. Hoeropog, 1:06.00
2 KYTIPNAHOB CasBa 12 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:04.00
3 NBPATMIMOB Aptem 12 Ak bype KasaHb 1:03.90
4 BEIOKOBbINbCKWI Buktop 12 CKIN "Boara" Bonarorpag, 1:01.50
5 KPMBOPYUKO ApTéMm 12 CLU Ne3 "/ingep" lnneuk 1:02.70
6 KOYEPIMH Mapk 12 CKIN "Bonra" Bonarorpag, 1:04.00
7 OEMEHTEEB Oemnpg, 12 Cl BBC um B.H.Ckokoa AcTpaxaHb 1:.04.50
8 XAMNAYTNH Ackap 12 CLUOP "OenbTa" KazaHb 1:07.97
9 KAAOLWHWMKOB AmuTpuii 12 T "Cupuyc" 1:10.00
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