









38 02.11.2025	, 100m	9 - 13
<u>1 6</u>	14 " " 15 " "	1:45.00
4 5	15 " "	1:40.00 1:40.00
2 6		
0	15 " "	1:38.71
1	14 " "	1:33.00
2 3	16 " "	1:31.31
4	14 " " 15	1:30.00 1:29.20
	13 1	1:29.89
6	16 "	1:30.00
5 6 7	15 " "	1:32.65
8	14	1:33.38
<u> </u>		
0	15 " "	1:27.79
1	16 " "	1:26.00
3	14 " " 15 " "	1:23.00
4	IJ	1:22.00
5	15 15 " "	1:22.91 1:24.12
5 6 7 8 9	15 1	1:25.42
8	15 1	1:27.00
9	16 " "	1:28.00
4_6		
0	13 " "	1:22.00
1	14 " "	1:20.00
2	12 " "	1:20.00
3	12 " "	1:18.80
4	10	1:18.00
5	1Z	1:18.45
6 7	12 " " 15 " "	1:19.58 1:20.00
8	12 " "	1:20.00
9	13	1:22.00

«	», 25	https://swim4you.ru/	
, 1-2	2025 .		OMEGA ARES 21



ВСЕРОССИЙСКИЕ СОРЕВНОВАНИЯ ПО ПЛАВАНИЮ

МЭД ВЕЙВ ЧЕЛЛЕНДЖ ЗЭТАП **КАЗАКЬ** 1-2 НОЯБРЯ









38, , 100m

5_6		
0	15 "",	1:18.00
1	12 " "	1:16.00
2	15 " "	1:14.00
3	12 1	1:13.00
4	13	1:11.50
5	12 " "	1:12.00
6	13 " " -	1:13.30
7	15 " "	- 1:15.00
8	15 " "	1:18.00
9	15 « »	1:18.00
6 6		
0	12 2	1:08.00
1	12 .	1:06.00
2	12 " "	1:04.00
3	12	1:03.90
4	12 " "	1:01.50
5	12 3 " "	1:02.70
6	12 " "	1:04.00
7	12	1:04.50
8 9	12 " " 12 " "	1:07.97 1:10.00

« », 25 , 1-2 2025 .

https://swim4you.ru/